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Union County Water District 
(Name ofUtility) 

FOR Union County Water District 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

_____ SHEETN0. __ ~1 ____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

______ .SHEET NO .. _______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

~ First 2,000 galbns $11.05 mhirumbll 11g• Meter 

Next 3,000 galbns 5.52 per 1,000 gallons 

Next 5,000 galbns 5.12 per 1.000 gallons 

Next 15,000 galbns 4. n per 1,000 gallons 

Next 25,000 galbns 4 .47 per 1,000 gallons 

Next 50,000 galbns 4 .07 pB' 1,000 gallons 

Next 100,000 galbns' 3 .57pB'1,000 gallons 2"Me1Br 

Next 100,000 galbns 3 .27 per 1,000 gallons 

All over 300,000 galbns 2.87 per 1,000 gallons 

3/4"Maler First 5,000 galbns $27.60 mi:lirumbn 

Next 5,000 galbns 5 .12 per 1,000 gallons 

Next 15,000 galbns 4.n per 1,000 gallons 2112" Meter 

Next 25,000 galbns 4.47 per 1,000 gallons 

Next 50,000 galbns 4.07 per 1,000 gallons 

Next 100,000 galbns 3.67 per 1,000 gallons 

Next 100,000 galbns 3 .27 per 1,000 gallons 

An over 300,000 galbns 2.87 per 1,000 gallons ~ 

1" Metar First 10,000 galbns $53.20 mhirumbll 

Next 15,000 galbns 4 . n per 1,000 gallons 

Next 25,000 galbns 4 .47 pa- 1,000 gallons 

Next 50,000 galbns 4. 07 pa- 1,000 gallons ~ 
Next 100,000 galbns 3 .67per1,000 gallons 

Next 100,000 galbns 3 .27 p..- 1,000 gallons 

All over 300,000 galbns 2 .87 per 1,000 gallons &"Meter 

DATE OF ISSUE. ___ ---=D=ec=emb=e=r_,l,_,4-'-', 2=0"-'l=O _____ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE December 31, 2010 

.

( );/ , Month/Date/Year 

ISSUED BY ~ ~~ ~--;; . a -- ~or 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

INCASENO. ZOI0-00'52.0 DATED l/Z/o/?OIJ 

First 25,000 gallons $124.75 mlnlnumbll 

Next 25,000 gallons 4.47. per 1,000 gallons 

Next 50,000 gallons 4 .07 per 1,000 gallons 

Next 100,000 gallons 3.67 per 1,000 gallons 

Next 100,000 gallons 3.27 per 1,000 gallons 

Allover 300,000 gallons 2.87 per 1,000 gallons 

First 50,000 gallons $236.50 mlnlnumbll 

Next 50,000 gallons 4.07 per 1,000 gallons 

Next 100,000 gallons 3 .67 pll' 1,000 gallons 

Next 100,000 gallons 3 .27 per 1,000 gallons 

Allover 300,000 gallons 2 .87 per 1,000 gallons 

First 75,000 gallons $338.24 mlnlnum bll 

Next 25,000 gallons 4;07 per 1,000 gallons 

Next 100,000 gallons 3 .67 per 1,000 gallons 

Next 100,000 gallons 3.27 per 1,000 gallons 

All over 300,000 gallons 2.87 per 1,000 gallons 

First 100,000 gallons $439.99 minlrrum bll 

Next 100,000 gallons 3 .67 per 1,000 gallons 

Next 100,000 gallons 3.27 per 1,000 gallons 

All over 300,000 gallons 2.87 per 1,000 gallons 

First 200,000 gallons $806.98 mlnlrrum bll 

Next 100,000 gallons 3.27 per 1,000 gaJlons 

All over 300,000 gallons 2.87 per 1,000 gallons 

First 300,000 gallons $1,133.97 mlnlnumbll 

All over 300,000 gallons 2.87 per 1,000 gallons 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

12/31/2010 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 

. , 



• 

• 

Union County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Union County Water District 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

_____ SHEET NO. __ ~----

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

______ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

Non-Recurring Charges: 

Meter Read Charge 

DATEOFISSUE. ____ ~Jan~u=ary=+-l~0~,-=2=00~7~-------
M on th I Date I Year 

DA TE EFFECTIVE ___ _,J=an=u=a=ry..._,_10=·-=2=00"'""7 _______ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY _________________ ~ 

(Signature of Officer) 

TITLE _______ ~C=h=amna=· =n=----------

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLJC SERVICE COMM ISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2006-00549 DA TED January l 0. 2007 

$ 25.00 

CA~ ICELLED 

JUL 1 5 2012 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
1/10/2007 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By~ 
Executive Director 


